CMD designed proprietary ASIC components, as
well as innovative caching and RAID algorithms. In
addition, the CRD-5500’s modular design allows
you to quickly and easily configure an optimal
RAID subsystem simply by installing individual
Ultra SCSI/ Wide/Single-Ended, Ultra
SCSI/Wide/Low Voltage Differential (LVD), Ultra
SCSI/Wide/Differential, or Fast SCSI interface

Power Required
Warranty
Ordering Information
CRD-005500-101 Base CRD-5500 with no host or disk channel modules
CRD-005530-000 Fast SCSI/Single-Ended disk channel module
CRD-005540-002 Ultra SCSI/Wide/Single-Ended channel module
CRD-005560-002 Ultra SCSI/Wide/Differential channel module
CRD-005580-002 Ultra SCSI/Wide/Low Voltage Differential (LVD) channel module
AAK-005500-000 Redundant controller cable kit
Note: Requirements and specifications for SIMMs used in the CMD products are available upon request, or
see CMD’s WEB site: www.cmd.com.
G E N E R A L